

Cindy Solomon Speaker Bio

Leadership expert, best selling author, and world-class speaker, Cindy Solomon helps Fortune 5000 companies build Courageous Leadership[®] at scale, better enabling their teams and organizations to compete and win in today's customer-driven economy.



With her Courageous Leadership keynotes and programs, Cindy has helped hundreds of companies around the world identify, nurture, and leverage the leadership potential in both their frontline employees and their leadership teams. Cindy counts among her clients 26 J.D. Power Award winners, and industry leaders such as Google, Alaska Airlines, UPS, Oracle, Wells Fargo, and The Ritz-Carlton, among others.

One of the most highly sought-after leadership speakers in the world, Cindy and her worldwide team of facilitators have traveled the globe sharing her provocative and often hilarious insights on business, customer service, and courage with tens of thousands each year. She is also founder and CEO of the Courageous Leadership Institute[®], an organization that specializes in working with companies, nonprofits, and associations to introduce and build Courageous Leadership skills at every level - forging teams that are uniquely equipped to meet the needs of an ever changing customer.

With clients ranging from financial services to aviation and healthcare to high-tech, Cindy her team of worldwide CLI Facilitators deliver cutting-edge, blended learning programs that marry live training, interactive webinars, and innovative, online MicroLearning[™] e-courses that enable exceptional customer and employee engagement at scale quickly, generating impactful bottom-line results - fast.

Learn more about Cindy at **CindySolomon.com**, follow her **@cindysolomon**, and discover how courage can transform your organization at the **CourageousLeadershipInstitute.com**.

